

Purchase Order Contract Bridge Replacement

DATE: 06-23-2011

County	Carteret
County #	15
Bridge#	68
Project#	WBS41733.1/ F150068
Engineer's Estimate:	\$ 370,000

ROUTE : SR-1182

DESCRIPTION: Fender repairs

Line Item #	Item Number	Section	Item Description	Amount	Payment Type	Unit	Paul Howard	Unit	Proshot Concrete	Unit	Intercoastal	Unit	Misener
						Price Bid	Constr. Co.	Price Bid	Inc.	Price Bid	Contracting	Price Bid	Marine Constr.
1			Mobilization	1	L.S.	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 29,000.00	\$ 29,000.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 282,779.00	\$ 282,779.00
2			6 x 12" Treated Lumber	240	Lin. Ft.	\$ 85.00	\$ 20,400.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 25,200.00	\$ 75.30	\$ 18,072.00	\$ 58.50	\$ 14,040.00
3			10"x 12" Treated Lumber	490	Lin. Ft.	\$ 90.00	\$ 44,100.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 56,350.00	\$ 103.85	\$ 50,886.50	\$ 230.00	\$ 112,700.00
4			12" x 12" Treated Lumber	160	Lin. Ft.	\$ 100.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 19,200.00	\$ 114.40	\$ 18,304.00	\$ 95.50	\$ 15,280.00
5			3"x 10" Treated Lumber	360	Lin. Ft.	\$ 35.00	\$ 12,600.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 28,800.00	\$ 39.80	\$ 14,328.00	\$ 33.50	\$ 12,060.00
6			4"x 6" Treated Lumber	56	Lin. Ft.	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 4,480.00	\$ 118.45	\$ 6,633.20	\$ 308.00	\$ 17,248.00
7			6"x 6" Treated Lumber	380	Lin. Ft.	\$ 60.00	\$ 22,800.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 32,300.00	\$ 78.30	\$ 29,754.00	\$ 94.50	\$ 35,910.00
8			2"x 4" Treated Lumber	300	Lin. Ft.	\$ 40.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 37.10	\$ 11,130.00	\$ 57.50	\$ 17,250.00
9			4"x 4" Treated Lumber	240	Lin. Ft.	\$ 50.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 83.10	\$ 19,944.00	\$ 96.00	\$ 23,040.00
10			Hardware	7559	Lbs.	\$ 5.00	\$ 37,795.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 151,180.00	\$ 4.80	\$ 36,283.20	\$ 7.25	\$ 54,802.75
11			Structural Steel	2546	Lbs.	\$ 34.00	\$ 86,564.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 190,950.00	\$ 105.80	\$ 269,366.80	\$ 68.00	\$ 173,128.00
12			Field Painting Structural Steel	500	S.F.	\$ 15.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 277.15	\$ 138,575.00	\$ 29.50	\$ 14,750.00
							\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
			Total				\$ 291,359.00		\$ 589,960.00		\$ 683,276.70		\$ 772,987.75

